Ada 2025
Ada, 2/8/2025

Disciplina 2
02/08/2025 - 10:08

Zenski, 50m Delfin/Fly

Otvoreno
Startna lista

Grupalod3

2
3
4
5

6
7

SAVIC, Helena
MIHALJCIC, Iskra
PRCIC, Tara
MIHAJLOVIC, Andjelija
POPAT, Isabella
LUUSA, Daniela

Grupa2od 3

O ~NOOOTB~WNPE

JUKANOVIC, Elena
PROTIC, Aleksandra
HOLI, Ana
STOJKOV, Sonja
BELENZADA, Sara
PAVKOV, Sara
SOMOGYI, Reka
BUDAI, Noemi

Grupa3od3

oO~NOUTh~WDN PP

KABUGO, Makayla
CISAR, Adel
STIPIC, Sara
STANCIC, Teodora
BALINT, Minja
BIKIC, Lena
SHAH, Havya
SABO, Jovana

G.R.

17 PK"Spartak" Subotica
16  Velika Kikinda

14  Spartak Prozivka

18 PK"Spartak" Subotica
11 Ken

11  Ken

15  Spartak Prozivka

15 Velika Kikinda

10  Plivacki klub "Startna kocka" Senta
13  Velika Kikinda

14  PK"Spartak" Subotica

14  Swim Star

10 Harkany SE

11  Velika Kikinda

09 Uganda

11  Spartak Prozivka

12 PK"Spartak" Subotica
08 Velika Kikinda

09 Velika Kikinda

13 Velika Kikinda

13 Ken

13  Velika Kikinda

58.29
1:14.17

56.78
47.47
39.55
38.98
39.21
43.45
48.00
58.09

37.29
36.20
31.53
30.35
31.27
34.18
36.37
37.56

Splash Meet Manager, 11.82540

Registered to Plivacki Savez Srbije
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